
Kharagpur - Puri Passenger Special (UnReserved)/08003Y - Pass - SER 
KGP/Kharagpur Junction to PURI/Puri 

11h 0m - 2956 km - 51 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KGP Kharagpur Junction 02:30 0 1 0 47 39 SER
2 HIJ Hijli 02:35 02:36 1m 0 1 4 120 44 SER
3 BPE Benapur 02:40 02:41 1m 0 1 12 83 35 SER
4 NYA Narayangarh 02:49 02:50 1m 0 1 23 64 23 SER
5 VKD Bakhrabad 02:56 02:57 1m 0 1 30 51 15 SER
6 BLDA Belda 03:04 03:05 1m 0 1 35 61 20 SER
7 NSI Nekurseni 03:13 03:14 1m 0 1 44 64 24 SER
8 DNT Dantan 03:22 03:23 1m 0 1 52 63 21 SER
9 LXD Lakshannath Road 03:33 03:34 1m 0 1 63 52 16 SER
10 JER Jaleswar 03:41 03:42 1m 0 1 69 47 15 SER
11 ARD Amarda Road 04:00 04:01 1m 0 1 83 47 12 SER
12 BTS Basta 04:08 04:09 1m 0 1 88 38 15 SER
13 ROP Rupsa Junction 04:25 04:26 1m 0 1 98 27 SER
14 BLS Baleshwar 05:05 05:06 1m 0 1 116 52 17 SER
15 KHF Khantapara 05:24 05:25 1m 0 1 132 57 15 SER
16 SORO Soro 05:44 05:45 1m 0 1 150 35 17 SER
17 MKO Markona 06:10 06:11 1m 0 1 164 56 17 SER
18 RNTL Ranital 06:18 06:19 1m 0 1 171 18 21 SER
19 BHC Bhadrak 06:45 06:47 2m 0 1 179 43 17 ECoR
20 RDBR Randia Baudpur 06:56 06:57 1m 0 1 185 49 21 ECoR
21 KED Kenduapada 07:08 07:09 1m 0 1 194 83 22 ECoR
22 MZZ Manjuri Road 07:14 07:15 1m 0 1 201 48 27 ECoR
23 BTV Baitarani Road 07:27 07:28 1m 0 1 211 67 27 ECoR
24 KRIH Korai 07:34 07:35 1m 0 1 217 24 30 ECoR
25 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 07:47 07:48 1m 0 1 222 94 32 ECoR
26 JKPR Jakhapura Junction 07:53 07:54 1m 0 1 230 13 23 ECoR
27 JEN Jenapur 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 238 - 23 ECoR
28 NEW Niwari 08:36 08:37 1m 0 1 1521 - 246 NCR
29 HDS Haridaspur 08:46 08:47 1m 0 1 2803 61 25 ECoR
30 DNM Dhanmandal 08:52 08:53 1m 0 1 2808 64 38 ECoR
31 BRTG Barithengarh 08:59 09:00 1m 0 1 2815 15 25 ECoR
32 BYY Byree 09:17 09:18 1m 0 1 2819 54 24 ECoR
33 KIS Kapilas Road Junction 09:29 09:30 1m 0 1 2829 43 25 ECoR
34 SQQ Salagaon 09:36 09:37 1m 0 1 2833 76 ECoR
35 CBT Charbatia 09:41 09:42 1m 0 1 2838 72 ECoR
36 BDPG Bada Padagaon PH 09:45 09:46 1m 0 1 2842 65 ECoR
37 GJTA Gurudijhatia 09:50 09:52 2m 0 1 2846 95 ECoR
38 MZY Machapur 09:56 09:57 1m 0 1 2853 14 ECoR
39 RQP Radhakishorepur 10:08 10:09 1m 0 1 2855 41 ECoR
40 GHNH Ghantikhal Nidhipur 10:18 10:19 1m 0 1 2861 44 37 ECoR
41 SPSR Sarpeswar Ph 10:25 10:26 1m 0 1 2866 12 44 ECoR
42 NQR Naraj Marthapur 10:42 10:43 1m 0 1 2869 24 29 ECoR
43 BRAG Barang Junction 11:04 11:05 1m 0 1 2878 79 28 ECoR
44 MCS Mancheswar 11:12 11:13 1m 0 1 2887 24 30 ECoR
45 BBS Bhubaneswar 11:30 11:35 5m 0 1 2893 70 33 ECoR
46 RTN Retang 11:45 11:46 1m 0 1 2905 11 19 ECoR
47 KUR Khurda Road Junction 12:25 12:26 1m 0 1 2913 40 16 ECoR
48 MWQ Motari 12:38 12:39 1m 0 1 2921 86 12 ECoR
49 DEG Delang 12:44 12:45 1m 0 1 2928 81 9 ECoR
50 BRST Bir Purushottampur 12:50 12:51 1m 0 1 2934 83 12 ECoR
51 SIL Sakhi Gopal 12:55 12:56 1m 0 1 2940 30 10 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (01:08)

May 04 2024 (01:08)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 MLT Malatipatpur 13:14 13:15 1m 0 1 2949 29 10 ECoR
53 PURI Puri 13:30 0 1 2956 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (01:08)

May 04 2024 (01:08)

2

2


